Howard’s Market

Presents

November 251, 2021

Tte Fiest Food for Py Ceoasin!

Thanksgiving Feast

Roasted Turkey Breast w/ stuffing & Gravy
Spiral Sliced Ham

Choose 2 Sides:

Broccoli Almondine, Mixed Veggies, Mashed Potatoes,
3 Potato Medley, Steamed Green Beans, Whipped Sweet
Potatoes or Candied Yams & Apples
Includes
Tossed Salad, Cranberry Sc., Fresh Baked Dinner Rolls +
2 Fresh Baked Pies of your Choice!

$27.95 + tax per person

(8 person minimum)

Howard’s Fresh Roasted Turkey
(Includes Traditional Bread Stuffing & Gravy)

Roasted Turkey (serves approx. 6-8 people) $99.00 ea
Cooked Turkey Breast
Cooked Turkey Breast w/ Stuffing & Gravy__________. $55.00 ea

When you order your Thanksgiving Meal from Howard’s Market, it is
Cooked & Prepared —- THE MORNING OF!

We'll Cook | You Eat

Pre-Order Your Thanksgiving Feast Online
www.howardsmarket.com



Turkeys, Turkeys, Turkeys
Whole Turkey “Bell & Evans”

(Free Range & All Natural) . $3.69 b
Turkey Breast “Bell & Evans”

(Free Range & All Natural) . $4.89 1b
Fresh “All Natural” Whole Turkeys

(All Natural.......Available 10-241bs) $2.291b
Fresh Turkey Breast . . . . . $3.991b

Howard’s Own Fresh Whole Roasted Turkey
(Includes Traditional Bread Stuffing & Gravy)

(12 1b. avg - Serves 6-8 people) $99.00 ea

Cooked Turkey Breast
(Includes: Traditional Bread Stuffing & Gravy)___$55.00 ea

Seafood
Large Cooked Shrimp_____... .. $15.99 b
Extra Large Cooked Shrimp____ . .. . . $19.99 b
Large Tiger Shrimp_____ . ... . .. . .. $10.99 1b
Extra Large White Shrimp_______ ... $15.99 1b
Cocktail Sauce or Mustard Sauce $2.99 ea

Florida Stone Crab Claws
(Large ... Jumbo ... Colossal)

Shrimp Tray
(46 pCS) ________________________________________________________ $48.00
(75 pCS) ________________________________________________________ $68.00

From the Kitchen

Roasted Beef Tenderloin w/ Mushroom Brown Gravy

(Serves 6-10 p

eople)

Slow Roasted Prime Rib - 3 Beef Ribs

(Serves 4-8 pe

Spiral Sliced Ham (

Roasted Leg of Lamb (Boneless) (3 Ib. min)

ople)

61b. avg)

Roasted 1/2 Cornish Hen

(Includes: Cranberries, Stuffing & Fruit Glaze)

Broccoli Almondin

Cranberry Sauce (w/ Mandarin Oranges)
Candied Yams & Apples
Grilled Vegetable Medley

Green Beans (Steamed) (Plain or Almondine)

Green Bean Casser

Roasted 3 Potato Medley w/ Scallions
Traditional Stuffing w/ Sage & Onions

Turkey Gravy

Whipped Sweet Potatoes w/ Honey

e or Mixed Veggies

ole

Grilled Sirloin Steak in a Red Wine Au Jus

$185.00 ea

$125.00 ea

$15.99 Ib
$40.00 ea
$17.991b

$4.59 ea
$6.99 1b
$3.99 1b
$4.99 1b

__________ $9.99 Ib

$7.99 1b
$6.99 1b

Holiday Party Platters

Crudité Tray
(Serves 6-8)

Fruit Tray
(Serves 6-8)
(Serves 12-14)

__________ $6.99 b
$5.99 Ib
$4.99 b
$4.00 pt

$5.99 b

$22.00 ea



The Meat Market

Genuine American Spring Lamb

Lamb Crown Roast
Rackoflamb ...~~~

Bone-InLegofLamb___ . . . .
Boneless Leg of Lamb

Natural “USDA Choice” Angus Beef

Natural (No Hormones) Pork
Bone in Pork Loin Roast
Pork Crown Roast (8lb min.)
Boneless Pork Loin Roast
Pork Tenderloin Roast

“Italian or Country style” Sausage

Perdue Cornish Hens

Natural “Bell & Evans” Chicken
Whole Chicken

________________ $24.99 1b
$24.99 1b

$8.991b

$12.99 1b

(Mkt. Price)
(MKkt. Price)
(MKkt. Price)
(MKkt. Price)

$3.99 b

$6.99 b

$4.99 b

$5.991b

$5.991b

$3.49 1b

$2.99 b

$9.99 Ib

Pre-Order Your Thanksgiving Feast Online

www.howardsmarket.c

om

From the Bakery

Fresh Baked Apple Pie or Pumpkin Pie
Fresh Baked Fruit Pies
(Cherry, Blueberry or Pecan)
Fresh Baked Key Lime Pie
Pastry Platter (25 pcs.)
(Eclairs, Cannoli, Tarts & Brownies)
Fresh Baked Cookie Tray (25pcs.)
Mini Eclair or Mini Cannoli

Egg Dinner Rolls

Holiday Orders Should be Placed by

$12.99 ea

$14.99 ea

$10.99 ea

$20.00 ea

$17.99 ea

Monday, November 224

(561) 392-2422

Holiday Store Hours

Tuesday (11/23)
Wednesday (11/24)
Thursday (11/25)

8:00 AM - 8:30 PM
8:00 AM - 8:30 PM
10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Pre-Order Your Thanksgiving Feast Online

www.howardsmarket.com



PRE-ORDER ONLINE

www.howardsmarket.com

Well Cook | You Eat

Holiday Stor

IOAM 5PM

Happy 74arkspiving



