Howard's Market

Presents

Thanksgiving 2021



Thanksgiving
November 25th, 2021

The Finest Food, for Any Occasion!

Thanksgiving Feast

Roasted Turkey Breast w/ Stuffing & Gravy Spiral Sliced Ham

Choose 2 Sides:

Broccoli Almondine, Mixed Veggies, Mashed Potatoes, 3 Potato Medley, Steamed Green Beans, Whipped Sweet Potatoes or Candied Yams & Apples

Includes

Tossed Salad, Cranberry Sc., Fresh Baked Dinner Rolls + 2 Fresh Baked Pies of your Choice!

\$27.95 + tax per person

(8 person minimum)

Howard's Fresh Roasted Turkey

(Includes Traditional Bread Stuffing & Gravy)

Roasted Turkey (serves approx. 6-8 people) \$99.00 ea

Cooked Turkey Breast

Cooked Turkey Breast w/ Stuffing & Gravy \$55.00 ea

When you order your Thanksgiving Meal from Howard's Market, it is

Cooked & Prepared – THE MORNING OF!

We'll Cook | You Eat

Pre-Order Your Thanksgiving Feast Online www.howardsmarket.com

Turkeys, Turkeys, Turkeys

•	Whole Turkey "Bell & Evans" (Free Range & All Natural)	\$3.69 lb
•	Turkey Breast "Bell & Evans" (Free Range & All Natural)	\$4.89 lb
•	Fresh "All Natural" Whole Turkeys (All NaturalAvailable 10-24 lbs)	
•	Fresh Turkey Breast	\$3.99 lb
•	Howard's Own Fresh Whole Roaste (Includes Traditional Bread Stuffing & (12 lb. avg - Serves 6-8 people)	X Gravy)
•	Cooked Turkey Breast (Includes: Traditional Bread Stuffing	& Gravy)\$55.00 ea
	<u>Seafood</u>	
•	Seafood Large Cooked Shrimp	\$15.99 lb
•		
•	Large Cooked Shrimp	\$19.99 lb
•	Large Cooked Shrimp Extra Large Cooked Shrimp	\$19.99 lb \$10.99 lb
•	Large Cooked Shrimp Extra Large Cooked Shrimp Large Tiger Shrimp	\$19.99 lb \$10.99 lb \$15.99 lb
•	Large Cooked Shrimp Extra Large Cooked Shrimp Large Tiger Shrimp Extra Large White Shrimp	\$19.99 lb \$10.99 lb \$15.99 lb \$2.99 ea
•	Large Cooked Shrimp Extra Large Cooked Shrimp Large Tiger Shrimp Extra Large White Shrimp Cocktail Sauce or Mustard Sauce Florida Stone Crab Claws (Large Jumbo Colossal)	\$19.99 lb \$10.99 lb \$15.99 lb \$2.99 ea
•	Large Cooked Shrimp Extra Large Cooked Shrimp Large Tiger Shrimp Extra Large White Shrimp Cocktail Sauce or Mustard Sauce Florida Stone Crab Claws	\$19.99 lb \$10.99 lb \$15.99 lb \$2.99 ea (Mkt. Price)

From the Kitchen

	TIOIN WIE TRUCTION	
•	Roasted Beef Tenderloin w/ Mushroom Brov (Serves 6-10 people)	-
•	Slow Roasted Prime Rib - 3 Beef Ribs (Serves 4-8 people)	\$125.00 ea
•	Grilled Sirloin Steak in a Red Wine Au Jus	\$15.99 lb
•	Spiral Sliced Ham (6 lb. avg)	\$40.00 ea
•	Roasted Leg of Lamb (Boneless) (3 lb. min)	\$17.99 lb
•	Roasted 1/2 Cornish Hen (Includes: Cranberries, Stuffing & Fruit Glaze)	\$4.59 ea
•	Broccoli Almondine or Mixed Veggies	\$6.99 lb
•	Cranberry Sauce (w/ Mandarin Oranges)	\$3.99 lb
•	Candied Yams & Apples	\$4.99 lb
•	Grilled Vegetable Medley	\$9.99 lb
•	Green Beans (Steamed) (Plain or Almondine)	\$7.99 lb
•	Green Bean Casserole	\$6.99 lb
•	Mashed Potatoes (Homemade)	\$6.99 lb
•	Roasted 3 Potato Medley w/ Scallions	\$5.99 lb
•	Traditional Stuffing w/ Sage & Onions	\$4.99 lb
•	Turkey Gravy	\$4.00 pt
•	Whipped Sweet Potatoes w/ Honey	\$5.99 lb
Holiday Party Platters		
•	Crudité Tray	
	(Serves 6-8)	\$22.00 ea
•	Fruit Tray	
	(Serves 6-8)	\$22.00 ea
	(Serves 12-14)	\$42.00 ea

The Meat Market

•	Genuine American Spring Lamb	
	Lamb Crown Roast	\$24.99 lb
	Rack of Lamb	
	Bone-In Leg of Lamb	\$8.99 lb
	Boneless Leg of Lamb	
•	Natural "USDA Choice" Angus Beef	
	Filet Mignon	(Mkt. Price)
	Bone-In Prime Rib Roast	
	Boneless Prime Rib Roast	(Mkt. Price)
	NY Strip Steak	(Mkt. Price)
•	Natural (No Hormones) Pork	
	Bone in Pork Loin Roast	\$3.99 lb
	Pork Crown Roast (8lb min.)	\$6.99 lb
	Boneless Pork Loin Roast	
	Pork Tenderloin Roast	\$5.99 lb
	"Italian or Country style" Sausage	\$5.99 lb
•	Perdue Cornish Hens	\$3.49 lb
•	Natural "Bell & Evans" Chicken	
	Whole Chicken	\$2.99 lb
	Boneless & Skinless Breast	

Pre-Order Your Thanksgiving Feast Online www.howardsmarket.com

From the Bakery

•	Fresh Baked Apple Pie or Pumpkin Pie	\$12.99 ea
•	Fresh Baked Fruit Pies	
	(Cherry, Blueberry or Pecan)	\$14.99 ea
•	Fresh Baked Key Lime Pie	\$10.99 ea
•	Pastry Platter (25 pcs.)	
	(Éclairs, Cannoli, Tarts & Brownies)	\$20.00 ea
•	Fresh Baked Cookie Tray (25pcs.)	\$17.99 ea
•	Mini Éclair or Mini Cannoli	\$1.25 ea
•	Egg Dinner Rolls	6 for \$2.89 pk

Holiday Orders Should be Placed by

Monday, November 22nd

(561) 392-2422

Holiday Store Hours

Tuesday (11/23)	8:00 AM – 8:30 PM
Wednesday (11/24)	8:00 AM – 8:30 PM
Thursday (11/25)	10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Pre-Order Your Thanksgiving Feast Online www.howardsmarket.com

PRE-ORDER ONLINE

www.howardsmarket.com

We'll Cook | You Eat



Holiday Store Hours

10_{AM} - 3_{PM}

Happy Thanksgiving